

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 88929571

Data
publicarii 01.11.23

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 3.651,06 RON - 3.651,06 RON

Descriere: VAR 1 X 25.21 = 25.21 RON OTEL LAT 20CM 2 X 20.17 = 40.34 RON TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X20X2 7 X 45.38 = 317.64 RON PIULITE M8 100 X 0.11 = 11 RON GRUND GRI 0.75L 2X16.38 = 32.76 RON GRUND GRI 3.5L 1 X76.47 =76.47 RON GRUNDSOLV 5 X14.28 = 71.40 RON SURUB AUTOFORANT LEMN 3.5X25 250X0.042= 10.05 RON ZAVOR NICHEL 60 1X8.40 = 8.40 RON CIMENT 19 X 24.79 = 471.01 RON TEAVA RECTANGULARA 30X20X2 1X 36.97 = 36.97 RON BITURI PH 12 X4.20 =50.40 RON HOLTZ MET-LEMN 6X90 109 X0.336 = 36.63 RON DIBLU SRX 8X80 109 X0.84 = 91.59 RON TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X40X2 2 X 63.03 = 126.06 RON PLASA UMBRIRE 2M/10M 5 X 54.62 = 273.10 RON DOZA GAZ 1X13.45 = 13.45 RON LINOLEUM 2M 5 X 20.17= 100.85 RON PANOUL BORDURAT 3.5 2X2.5 7 X 73.95 = 517.65 RON SAIBA LATA FI 8 37 X 0.22 = 8.14 RON TRAFALLET HARDEX 18CM 1 X 19.33 = 19.33 RON SATIN NEGRU 1 X14.29 = 14.29 RON SAIBA LATA FI6 50 X 0.076=